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HR 7773
Alzheimer’s Accountability and Investment Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: May 13, 2022
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.  (May 13, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/7773 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (44 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY May 13, 2022

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA May 13, 2022

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA May 19, 2022

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA May 19, 2022

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA May 20, 2022

Rep. Cherfilus-McCormick, Sheila [D-FL-20] D · FL May 27, 2022

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL May 27, 2022

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Jun 3, 2022

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jun 3, 2022

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Jun 13, 2022

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Jun 13, 2022

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Jun 13, 2022

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Jun 23, 2022

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Jun 28, 2022

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Jul 1, 2022

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Jul 12, 2022

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Jul 12, 2022

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Jul 14, 2022

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jul 14, 2022

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jul 19, 2022

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Jul 21, 2022

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jul 26, 2022

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jul 26, 2022

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Aug 2, 2022

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Aug 26, 2022

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-11] R · FL Aug 30, 2022

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Sep 19, 2022

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Sep 22, 2022

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Sep 28, 2022

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Sep 28, 2022

Rep. Auchincloss, Jake [D-MA-4] D · MA Sep 30, 2022

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Sep 30, 2022

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Oct 4, 2022

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Oct 14, 2022

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Nov 10, 2022

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Nov 15, 2022

Rep. Kim, Young [R-CA-39] R · CA Nov 16, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Nov 16, 2022

Rep. Ryan, Patrick [D-NY-19] D · NY Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Dec 12, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To May 13, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 S
4202 

Identical bill May 12, 2022: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
(Sponsor introductory remarks on measure: CR S2494-2495)

Summary  (as of May 13, 2022) 

Alzheimer's Accountability and Investment Act

This bill requires the National Institutes of Health to annually submit, beginning in FY2024, an estimate of its budget and

personnel needs for carrying out initiatives pursuant to the National Alzheimer's Project. This project supports

coordination of federal planning, research, and other efforts to address Alzheimer's disease and related dementias.

Actions Timeline

May 13, 2022: Introduced in House
May 13, 2022: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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